



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100430R **PROJECT(S):** S100430R
TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles
DISTRICT: 5
COUNTIES: Santa Fe
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME		TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	0000090285	GM Emulsion, LLC (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$3,977,133.50	100.0000%
2	5138543	Star Paving Company	\$3,993,510.80	100.4118%
3	5141059	AUI, Inc.	\$4,045,096.10	101.7088%
4	5562890	Meridian Contracting, Inc.	\$4,087,102.00	102.7650%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 1 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 0000090285 - GM Emulsion, LLC		(2) 5138543 - Star Paving Company		(3) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0010	201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	37,500.00000	37,500.00
0020	203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y.	15.00000	411,000.00	20.00000	548,000.00	16.00000	438,400.00
0030	203200 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION C.Y.	15.00000	3,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00	31.00000	6,200.00
0040	207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION S.Y.	2.00000	12,520.00	4.00000	25,040.00	4.20000	26,292.00
0050	303000 BASE COURSE TON	30.00000	59,100.00	38.00000	74,860.00	55.00000	108,350.00
0060	403701 OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE TON	135.00000	67,500.00	190.00000	95,000.00	175.00000	87,500.00
0070	405000 DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION S.Y.	58.00000	12,760.00	100.00000	22,000.00	130.00000	28,600.00
0080	407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT TON	650.00000	7,150.00	780.00000	8,580.00	856.00000	9,416.00
0090	408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL TON	650.00000	12,350.00	800.00000	15,200.00	718.00000	13,642.00
0100	414150 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) 5" S.Y.	7.50000	39,450.00	9.00000	47,340.00	6.00000	31,560.00
0110	416013 MINOR PAVEMENT HMA SP-III TON	125.00000	446,250.00	120.00000	428,400.00	102.00000	364,140.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 2 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100430R **PROJECT(S):** S100430R
TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles
DISTRICT: 5
COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(1) 0000090285 - GM Emulsion, LLC		(2) 5138543 - Star Paving Company		(3) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY								
0120	502030	38.000	188.10000	7,147.80	192.00000	7,296.00	260.00000	9,880.00
	DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 30" DIAMETER	L.F.						
0130	502600	4.000	2,750.00000	11,000.00	2,800.00000	11,200.00	2,888.00000	11,552.00
	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL	L.F.						
0140	515000	62.000	750.00000	46,500.00	750.00000	46,500.00	1,155.00000	71,610.00
	REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.						
0150	540060	1,180.000	2.50000	2,950.00	1.80000	2,124.00	2.40000	2,832.00
	REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	LB						
0160	541200	200.000	25.00000	5,000.00	10.00000	2,000.00	10.80000	2,160.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES	LB						
0170	570024	130.000	200.00000	26,000.00	105.00000	13,650.00	196.00000	25,480.00
	24" CULVERT PIPE	L.F.						
0180	570025	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,608.00000	3,216.00
	24" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	EACH						
0190	601000		150,000.00000	150,000.00	170,000.00000	170,000.00	296,900.00000	296,900.00
	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS						
0200	601110	6,680.000	7.50000	50,100.00	6.00000	40,080.00	7.40000	49,432.00
	REMOVAL OF SURFACING	S.Y.						
0210	602000	9.000	300.00000	2,700.00	430.00000	3,870.00	989.00000	8,901.00
	RIPRAP CLASS A	C.Y.						
0220	602010	340.000	250.00000	85,000.00	130.00000	44,200.00	194.00000	65,960.00
	RIPRAP CLASS B	C.Y.						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 3 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(1) 0000090285 - GM Emulsion, LLC		(2) 5138543 - Star Paving Company		(3) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY								
0230	603100	8.000	750.00000	6,000.00	432.00000	3,456.00	699.00000	5,592.00
	TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT	ACRE						
0240	603220	140.000	5.50000	770.00	7.30000	1,022.00	5.00000	700.00
	CHECK DAM TYPE I	L.F.						
0250	603250	4.000	90.00000	360.00	107.00000	428.00	190.00000	760.00
	DROP INLET PROTECTION TYPE I	EACH						
0260	603262	600.000	5.10000	3,060.00	3.10000	1,860.00	5.00000	3,000.00
	COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS	L.F.						
0270	603281		10,500.00000	10,500.00	3,363.00000	3,363.00	29,400.00000	29,400.00
	SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS						
0280	604310	3,140.000	3.50000	10,990.00	8.00000	25,120.00	5.00000	15,700.00
	GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT	S.Y.						
0290	606062	1.000	7,000.00000	7,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	8,552.00000	8,552.00
	TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	EACH						
0300	606542	4,580.000	215.00000	984,700.00	159.00000	728,220.00	107.00000	490,060.00
	CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 42"	L.F.						
0310	606710	4,500.000	43.00000	193,500.00	60.00000	270,000.00	90.00000	405,000.00
	TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR (20')	L.F.						
0320	609424	3,520.000	25.00000	88,000.00	45.00000	158,400.00	38.00000	133,760.00
	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B 6" X 24"	L.F.						
0330	613000		20,000.00000	20,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	28,700.00000	28,700.00
	CLEANING CULVERTS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 4 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(1) 0000090285 - GM Emulsion, LLC		(2) 5138543 - Star Paving Company		(3) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY								
0340	618000		140,000.00000	140,000.00	190,000.00000	190,000.00	202,000.00000	202,000.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS						
0350	618011		25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS						
0360	621000		166,500.00000	166,500.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00	364,000.00000	364,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0370	623001	2.000	16,500.00000	33,000.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00	7,877.00000	15,754.00
	MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE I (URBAN) H=3'1" TO 6'0"	EACH						
0380	623004	1.000	22,000.00000	22,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	11,917.00000	11,917.00
	MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE I (URBAN) H=6'1" TO 9'0"	EACH						
0390	623005	1.000	35,200.00000	35,200.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	14,400.00000	14,400.00
	MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE I (URBAN) H=9'1" TO 12'0"	EACH						
0400	623331	2.000	16,000.00000	32,000.00	7,500.00000	15,000.00	8,567.00000	17,134.00
	CURB DROP INLET TYPE I-B, OVER 4'	EACH						
0410	632000	6.000	17,439.00000	104,634.00	8,400.00000	50,400.00	10,582.00000	63,492.00
	CLASS A SEEDING	ACRE						
0420	632020	0.100	36,612.00000	3,661.20	64,400.00000	6,440.00	48,939.00000	4,893.90
	CLASS C SEEDING	ACRE						
0430	701000	60.000	20.00000	1,200.00	50.00000	3,000.00	25.00000	1,500.00
	PANEL SIGNS	S.F.						
0440	701100	110.000	12.00000	1,320.00	25.00000	2,750.00	14.00000	1,540.00
	STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	L.F.						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 5 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(1) 0000090285 - GM Emulsion, LLC		(2) 5138543 - Star Paving Company		(3) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY								
0450	702000	294.000	10.00000	2,940.00	20.00000	5,880.00	15.00000	4,410.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	S.F.						
0460	702100	320.000	9.50000	3,040.00	15.00000	4,800.00	8.00000	2,560.00
	STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR	L.F.						
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNING							
0470	702101	18.000	325.00000	5,850.00	350.00000	6,300.00	678.00000	12,204.00
	MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE	EACH						
	POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION							
	SIGNING							
0480	702610	4.000	4,000.00000	16,000.00	20,000.00000	80,000.00	8,729.00000	34,916.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	EACH						
	SIGN							
0490	702810		42,000.00000	42,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	58,400.00000	58,400.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR	LS						
	CONSTRUCTION							
0500	703002	11.000	75.00000	825.00	100.00000	1,100.00	76.00000	836.00
	OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2	EACH						
0510	704000	54,000.000	0.30000	16,200.00	0.21000	11,340.00	0.20000	10,800.00
	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED	L.F.						
	MARKINGS 4"							
0520	704004	1,500.000	5.00000	7,500.00	4.00000	6,000.00	5.80000	8,700.00
	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED	L.F.						
	MARKINGS 12"							
0530	704028	2.000	250.00000	500.00	247.00000	494.00	228.00000	456.00
	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED	EACH						
	MARKING LEFT LANE DROP ARROW							
	704027 - RIGHT LANE DROP ARROW							



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 6 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 0000090285 - GM Emulsion, LLC		(2) 5138543 - Star Paving Company		(3) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0540	704099 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4" L.F.	26,320.000	0.25000 6,580.00	0.30000 7,896.00	0.28000 7,369.60		
0550	707540 TYPE V STANDARD, 40' EACH	2.000	10,000.00000 20,000.00	4,043.00000 8,086.00	5,484.00000 10,968.00		
0560	707810 REMOVE & RESET LIGHTING STANDARD & LUMINAIRE EACH	3.000	6,500.00000 19,500.00	1,288.00000 3,864.00	1,746.00000 5,238.00		
0570	709020 RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2" (DIA.) L.F.	16,792.000	14.00000 235,088.00	5.40000 90,676.80	7.30000 122,581.60		
0580	710000 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX (STANDARD) EACH	9.000	2,000.00000 18,000.00	821.00000 7,389.00	1,114.00000 10,026.00		
0590	711102 SINGLE CONDUCTOR 2 L.F.	4,830.000	5.50000 26,565.00	2.40000 11,592.00	3.20000 15,456.00		
0600	711106 SINGLE CONDUCTOR 6 L.F.	290.000	10.00000 2,900.00	1.30000 377.00	1.70000 493.00		
0610	711306 SINGLE CONDUCTOR 6 BARE L.F.	2,660.000	6.00000 15,960.00	1.30000 3,458.00	1.70000 4,522.00		
0620	716701 LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE EACH	5.000	1,200.00000 6,000.00	513.00000 2,565.00	696.00000 3,480.00		
0630	720060 VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES EACH	1.000	5,000.00000 5,000.00	12,000.00000 12,000.00	11,930.00000 11,930.00		
0640	721000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING L.F.	73,250.000	0.65000 47,612.50	0.50000 36,625.00	0.80000 58,600.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 7 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(1) 0000090285 - GM Emulsion, LLC		(2) 5138543 - Star Paving Company		(3) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY								
0645	750060	6.000	4,200.00000	25,200.00	1,759.00000	10,554.00	2,386.00000	14,316.00
ITS PULLBOX (33"X24"X24")		EACH						
0646	750080	1.000	28,000.00000	28,000.00	5,915.00000	5,915.00	8,024.00000	8,024.00
ITS MANHOLE (48"X48"X48")		EACH						
0650	801000		50,000.00000	50,000.00	42,300.00000	42,300.00	83,300.00000	83,300.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR		LS						
0660	802000		7,500.00000	7,500.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00
POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS		LS						
0670	803000		5,500.00000	5,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	5,632.00000	5,632.00
SCHEDULE SOFTWARE		LS						
SECTION TOTALS				\$3,977,133.50		\$3,993,510.80		\$4,045,096.10
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$3,977,133.50		\$3,993,510.80		\$4,045,096.10



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 8 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(4) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.			
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0010	201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS	45,000.00000	45,000.00		
0020	203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y.	17.00000	465,800.00		
0030	203200 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION C.Y.	80.00000	16,000.00		
0040	207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION S.Y.	2.70000	16,902.00		
0050	303000 BASE COURSE TON	40.00000	78,800.00		
0060	403701 OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE TON	180.00000	90,000.00		
0070	405000 DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION S.Y.	90.00000	19,800.00		
0080	407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT TON	900.00000	9,900.00		
0090	408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL TON	950.00000	18,050.00		
0100	414150 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) 5" S.Y.	10.50000	55,230.00		
0110	416013 MINOR PAVEMENT HMA SP-III TON	153.00000	546,210.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 9 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(4) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.			
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0120	502030	38.000	290.00000	11,020.00		
	DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 30" DIAMETER	L.F.				
0130	502600	4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00		
	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL	L.F.				
0140	515000	62.000	1,000.00000	62,000.00		
	REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.				
0150	540060	1,180.000	4.00000	4,720.00		
	REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	LB				
0160	541200	200.000	16.00000	3,200.00		
	STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES	LB				
0170	570024	130.000	200.00000	26,000.00		
	24" CULVERT PIPE	L.F.				
0180	570025	2.000	600.00000	1,200.00		
	24" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	EACH				
0190	601000		219,566.00000	219,566.00		
	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS				
0200	601110	6,680.000	15.00000	100,200.00		
	REMOVAL OF SURFACING	S.Y.				
0210	602000	9.000	1,200.00000	10,800.00		
	RIPRAP CLASS A	C.Y.				
0220	602010	340.000	220.00000	74,800.00		
	RIPRAP CLASS B	C.Y.				



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 10 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(4) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.			
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0230	603100 TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT	8.000 ACRE	1,100.00000	8,800.00	
0240	603220 CHECK DAM TYPE I	140.000 L.F.	5.00000	700.00	
0250	603250 DROP INLET PROTECTION TYPE I	4.000 EACH	180.00000	720.00	
0260	603262 COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS	600.000 L.F.	5.00000	3,000.00	
0270	603281 SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS	17,000.00000	17,000.00	
0280	604310 GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT	3,140.000 S.Y.	6.00000	18,840.00	
0290	606062 TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	1.000 EACH	6,500.00000	6,500.00	
0300	606542 CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 42"	4,580.000 L.F.	110.00000	503,800.00	
0310	606710 TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR (20')	4,500.000 L.F.	50.00000	225,000.00	
0320	609424 CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B 6" X 24"	3,520.000 L.F.	37.00000	130,240.00	
0330	613000 CLEANING CULVERTS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00	



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 11 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(4) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.			
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0340	618000		170,000.00000	170,000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS				
0350	618011		25,000.00000	25,000.00		
	PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS				
0360	621000		380,000.00000	380,000.00		
	MOBILIZATION	LS				
0370	623001	2.000	9,000.00000	18,000.00		
	MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE I (URBAN) H=3'1" TO 6'0"	EACH				
0380	623004	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00		
	MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE I (URBAN) H=6'1" TO 9'0"	EACH				
0390	623005	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
	MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE I (URBAN) H=9'1" TO 12'0"	EACH				
0400	623331	2.000	18,000.00000	36,000.00		
	CURB DROP INLET TYPE I-B, OVER 4'	EACH				
0410	632000	6.000	12,000.00000	72,000.00		
	CLASS A SEEDING	ACRE				
0420	632020	0.100	50,000.00000	5,000.00		
	CLASS C SEEDING	ACRE				
0430	701000	60.000	22.00000	1,320.00		
	PANEL SIGNS	S.F.				
0440	701100	110.000	12.00000	1,320.00		
	STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	L.F.				



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 12 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(4) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.			
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0450	702000	294.000	11.00000	3,234.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	S.F.				
0460	702100	320.000	11.00000	3,520.00		
	STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR	L.F.				
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNING					
0470	702101	18.000	400.00000	7,200.00		
	MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE	EACH				
	POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION					
	SIGNING					
0480	702610	4.000	5,000.00000	20,000.00		
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	EACH				
	SIGN					
0490	702810		60,000.00000	60,000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR	LS				
	CONSTRUCTION					
0500	703002	11.000	70.00000	770.00		
	OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2	EACH				
0510	704000	54,000.000	0.18000	9,720.00		
	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED	L.F.				
	MARKINGS 4"					
0520	704004	1,500.000	5.25000	7,875.00		
	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED	L.F.				
	MARKINGS 12"					
0530	704028	2.000	200.00000	400.00		
	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED	EACH				
	MARKING LEFT LANE DROP ARROW					
	704027 - RIGHT LANE DROP ARROW					



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 13 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(4) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.			
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0540	704099 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4" L.F.	26,320.000	0.25000	6,580.00	
0550	707540 TYPE V STANDARD, 40' EACH	2.000	4,800.00000	9,600.00	
0560	707810 REMOVE & RESET LIGHTING STANDARD & LUMINAIRE EACH	3.000	1,600.00000	4,800.00	
0570	709020 RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2" (DIA.) L.F.	16,792.000	6.25000	104,950.00	
0580	710000 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX (STANDARD) EACH	9.000	1,000.00000	9,000.00	
0590	711102 SINGLE CONDUCTOR 2 L.F.	4,830.000	3.00000	14,490.00	
0600	711106 SINGLE CONDUCTOR 6 L.F.	290.000	1.50000	435.00	
0610	711306 SINGLE CONDUCTOR 6 BARE L.F.	2,660.000	1.50000	3,990.00	
0620	716701 LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE EACH	5.000	625.00000	3,125.00	
0630	720060 VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES EACH	1.000	8,000.00000	8,000.00	
0640	721000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING L.F.	73,250.000	0.70000	51,275.00	



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 14 of 14

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100430R

PROJECT(S): S100430R

TERMINI: US 84/285, MP 165.500 to MP 166.700 for 1.200 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(4) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.			
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0645	750060 ITS PULLBOX (33"X24"X24")	6.000 EACH	2,200.00000	13,200.00	
0646	750080 ITS MANHOLE (48"X48"X48")	1.000 EACH	7,000.00000	7,000.00	
0650	801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	60,000.00000	60,000.00	
0660	802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	7,500.00000	7,500.00	
0670	803000 SCHEDULE SOFTWARE	LS	35,000.00000	35,000.00	
SECTION TOTALS				\$4,087,102.00	
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$4,087,102.00	



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100590

PROJECT(S): S100590

TERMINI: I-25, MP 286.700 to MP 288.500 for 1.800 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Rehabilitation

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME		TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5031021	Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$1,300,000.00	100.0000%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 1 of 2

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: S100590

PROJECT(S): S100590

TERMINI: I-25, MP 286.700 to MP 288.500 for 1.800 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 5031021 - Hasse Contracting Company, Inc.			
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE					
0010 534000 EPOXY INJECTION, TYPE I	16.000 GAL	2,185.00000	34,960.00		
0020 534010 EPOXY INJECTION, TYPE II	10.000 GAL	2,625.00000	26,250.00		
0030 541100 STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR STEEL BRIDGES	150.000 LB	15.15000	2,272.50		
0040 546000 RECOATING STRUCTURES	LS	577,660.00000	577,660.00		
0050 546200 SP 3 POWER TOOL CLEANING	11,500.000 S.F.	12.75000	146,625.00		
0060 546210 SP 11 POWER TOOL CLEANING	5,400.000 S.F.	17.60000	95,040.00		
0070 548002 COATING OF CONCRETE - PAINT	7,700.000 S.F.	4.45000	34,265.00		
0080 601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	19,825.00000	19,825.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$936,897.50		
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY					
0090 547000 SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS	LS	27,175.00000	27,175.00		
0100 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	101,760.00000	101,760.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/25/2021 02:21:51 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/19/2021

Page 2 of 2

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: S100590

PROJECT(S): S100590

TERMINI: I-25, MP 286.700 to MP 288.500 for 1.800 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 5031021 - Hasse Contracting Company, Inc.			
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY					
0110	621000 MOBILIZATION LS	123,868.30000	123,868.30		
0120	702000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNING S.F.	13.00000	2,548.00		
0130	702100 STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING L.F.	22.65000	2,446.20		
0140	702101 MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING EACH	680.00000	8,160.00		
0150	702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EACH	23,145.00000	23,145.00		
0160	702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION LS	74,000.00000	74,000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$363,102.50		
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$1,300,000.00		